
Ref:SBPS/23-24/701 Date : 10/08/2023

DATE Period CLASS LAB CLASS LAB 

1+2 VI A GROUND FLOOR VIII A FIRST FLOOR

3+4 VI B GROUND FLOOR VIII B FIRST FLOOR

5+6 VI C GROUND FLOOR VIII C FIRST FLOOR

7+8 VI D GROUND FLOOR VIII D FIRST FLOOR

3+4 VI E GROUND FLOOR VIII E FIRST FLOOR

Br+5 VI F GROUND FLOOR VIII F FIRST FLOOR

6+7 VI G GROUND FLOOR VIII G FIRST FLOOR

8+9 VII A GROUND FLOOR VIII H FIRST FLOOR

2+3 VII B GROUND FLOOR VII F FIRST FLOOR

Br+4 VII C GROUND FLOOR VII G FIRST FLOOR

5+6 VII D GROUND FLOOR VII H FIRST FLOOR

7+8 VII E GROUND FLOOR

2+3 IX A GROUND FLOOR IX E FIRST FLOOR

4+Br IX B GROUND FLOOR IX F FIRST FLOOR

5+6 IX C GROUND FLOOR IX G FIRST FLOOR

7+8 IX D GROUND FLOOR IX H FIRST FLOOR

3+4 X A GROUND FLOOR X E FIRST FLOOR

Br+5 X B GROUND FLOOR X F FIRST FLOOR

6+7 X C GROUND FLOOR X G FIRST FLOOR

8+9 X D GROUND FLOOR X H FIRST FLOOR

Principal

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
MAHILONG, RANCHI

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION  FIRST TERM- Std. VI TO X(2023-24)

SUBJECT: VI-VIII (COMPUTER) & IX-X (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)

22-08-2023

16-08-2023

17-08-2023

18-08-2023

21-08-2023


