SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL



MAHILONG, RANCHI

Date : 10/08/2023

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FIRST TERM- Std. VI TO X(2023-24)

SUBJECT: VI-VIII (COMPUTER) & IX-X (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)

DATE	Period	CLASS	LAB	CLASS	LAB
16-08-2023	1+2	VI A	GROUND FLOOR	VIII A	FIRST FLOOR
	3+4	VI B	GROUND FLOOR	VIII B	FIRST FLOOR
	5+6	VI C	GROUND FLOOR	VIII C	FIRST FLOOR
	7+8	VI D	GROUND FLOOR	VIII D	FIRST FLOOR
17-08-2023	3+4	VI E	GROUND FLOOR	VIII E	FIRST FLOOR
	Br+5	VI F	GROUND FLOOR	VIII F	FIRST FLOOR
	6+7	VI G	GROUND FLOOR	VIII G	FIRST FLOOR
	8+9	VII A	GROUND FLOOR	VIII H	FIRST FLOOR
18-08-2023	2+3	VII B	GROUND FLOOR	VII F	FIRST FLOOR
	Br+4	VII C	GROUND FLOOR	VII G	FIRST FLOOR
	5+6	VII D	GROUND FLOOR	VII H	FIRST FLOOR
	7+8	VII E	GROUND FLOOR		
21-08-2023	2+3	IX A	GROUND FLOOR	IX E	FIRST FLOOR
	4+Br	IX B	GROUND FLOOR	IX F	FIRST FLOOR
	5+6	IX C	GROUND FLOOR	IX G	FIRST FLOOR
	7+8	IX D	GROUND FLOOR	IX H	FIRST FLOOR
22-08-2023	3+4	XA	GROUND FLOOR	X E	FIRST FLOOR
	Br+5	ХВ	GROUND FLOOR	X F	FIRST FLOOR
	6+7	ХC	GROUND FLOOR	X G	FIRST FLOOR
	8+9	X D	GROUND FLOOR	ХН	FIRST FLOOR